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Series S300

System No.: 269100042

Type

Euro Il
09/91 = 02/02

el
@xe
S§315 NF

© OM 447 HLA
12,0 Itr.

6 cyl.

184 KW/250 HP
220 KW/299 HP

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

69136
627.490.0035
353-34.00.130-01

Mounting Parts

1

50849
8.341.000.148
621.997.0090

\

69319
353-34.10.000-01

1. Alternative. Inox 2.

179.34.00.112-07
179-34.00.160-10

O @

OINEX

69612
627 490 0227
353-34.00.120-01

3. 4.

69818
353-34.00.114-01 4.771.333.000E

000.491.0285

D

5.

69820
353-34.00.112-01

6.

69821
137-34.00.111-02

49910




